BENSALEM TOWNSHIP 1/18/2024

Building and Planning Department I
2400 Byberry Road = Bensalem PA 19020 Exhibit Z-4
215-633-3644 = FAX 215-633-3653

Zoning Hearing Board

Appeal Number:

2024-0163

Township of Bensalem, Bucks County, Pennsylvania
Notice of Appeal

Appeal is hereby made by the undersigned from the action of the Zoning Officer.

Check applicable item(s):

[l Certification of Non-Conforming Use

[0  Application for Validity Challenge

] Administrative Officer in refusing my application for a building permit dated:

[l Special Exception

Variance from the terms of the Zoning Ordinance of the Township of Bensalem

Appellant Name:

Address:

Phone No.
E-Mail Address:

Owner’s Name:

Address:

Phone No.
E-Mail Address:

Attorney Name:

Address:

Phone No.

Purvi, LLC

1752 Wellington Drive, Langhorne PA 19047

(215) 431-1752

judgejudy61@hotmail.com

Same as above

Michael J. Meginniss, Esquire

680 Middletown Blvd.

Langhorne, PA 19047

215-750-0110 / mmeginniss@begleycarlin.com

Interest of appellant, if not owners (agent, lessee, etc.). Owner
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1. Application relates to the following:

Check items if applicable:

X Use B Lot Area

X Height ] Yards

O Existing Building X Proposed Building
] Occupancy

] Other: (describe)

2. Brief description of Real Estate affected:

02-010-001-001
Tax Parcel Number:

Location: 2277 Old Lincoln Hwy, Bensalem

Lot Size: 4.63 acres

Present Use: Hotel and surface parking lot

Proposed Use: Restaurant drive-thru, surface parking lot and hotel
Present Zoning Classification: HC- Highway Commercial

Present Improvement upon Land: _Existing building (hotel) with parking and auto sales

Deed recorded at Doylestown in Deed Book _ 1505 Page 2347

3. If this is an appeal to challenge, provide statement and/or basis for challenge to the validity of the
zoning ordinance.

4. If this is an Appeal from action of the Zoning Administrative Officer then complete the following:

Date Determination was made:

Your statement of alleged error of Zoning Administrative Office:




1. Specific reference to section of the Zoning Ordinance upon which application for special exception or

variance is based (if special or variance is desired): 1) Section 232-380(14)c 2.) Section 232-409(3)a
3) Section 232-586(c)(3).

2. Action desired by appellant or applicant (statement of relief sought or special exception or variance

Applicant is the owner of the at issue property and wishes to construct a Hilton Hotel and Quick Service Restaurant to replace the

currently existing hotel. Applicant needs three specific variances to include; construction on a lot size of 5.03 instead of 7.5 acres, as well
as the permission to construct a five stary hotel in HC-T diStict. Applicant 450 Seeks & de mini

ﬁ—“wmw—
only .54 square feet to permlt 74 46 when 75 feet is requnred Addilionally to accommodate the hotel, Applicant i IS reqmred to have 197
parking spaces. App VA =toattow

market in the surroundmg area ar'rd s a replacement cf ex1st|ng hotel and auto sales store The proposed rel:ef w1|l not negatively |mpact

3. Reasons appellant believes board should approve desired actlon (refer to section or sections of

ordinance under which it is felt that desired action may be allowed, and not whether hardship is (or is
not) claimed, and the specific hardship.

Variances from 1) Section 232-380(14)c to permit Applicant to build a 5 story hotel/motel on a lot with an
area of 5.03 acres instead of the required 7.5 acres 2.) Section 232-409(3)a to permit a front yard

setback for a drive-thru restaurant of 74.46 feet instead of the required 75 feet. 3) Section 232-586(c)(3)to
permit 182 parking spaces instead of the required 197 spaces.

4. Has previous appeal or application for special exception or variance been filed in connection with these

premises?
YES [] NO

Specifications of errors must state separately the appellant's objections to the action of the zoning
administrative office with respect to each question of law and fact which is sought to be reviewed

I, hereby depose and say that all of the above statements and the statements contained in any papers
or plans submitted herewith, are true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

» _",/
f/\Q .
AF -~
Appellant's or Owner's Signature 7

A SIGNED COPY OF THIS APPLICATION

Date ///7/27’4

IRED UPON SUBMISSION OF DOCUMENTS

Sworn to and subscribed before me this

ﬁ 7%day of ]?E/!L {L&Z?L{I“ 202"/

Notary Public
My commission explres

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania - Notary Sea[ .'
Elisabeth R. Gold, Notary Public /|
Bucks County 7
My commission expires September 7, 2027 6
Commission number 1214655
Member, Pannsylvania Assoclation of Notaries




mhiﬁ ﬁeeh, made 1his “g day of December 10 97

Hetwernt,

CHANDRAKANT PATEL AND USHA C. PATEL, husband and wife,

{herenafller called the *Grantor )

of the one part, nnd

PURVI, L.L.C.,a Pennsylvania limited liability company

(hereinafter called the “"Grantee ™), of the other part.

Iﬂtmwnvtl;, That in censideration of SEVEN HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND ($750,000.00)

Dollats,
in hand pad, the receipt whereol is heceby acknowledged, the said Grantor do  hereby peant and coovey unto lh: :n‘:d
Granlee |, its successors and essigns,

ALL THAT CERTAIN lot or tract ¢of land, Hereditaments and
Appurtenancesg, SITUATE in the Township of Bensalem, County of
Buckes and State of Pemnpylvania, aocoxding to 2 Survey and Plan
made thereof by Pickering, Corxrts and Summerson, Civil Enginsers
and Surveyorsg, Woodbourms Road, R.D. #1, Langhorne, Penna.

BEGINNING at & point on the Southerly side of the Lincoln
Righway, present Route #281 (as originally laid out 50 feat wide)
3 said point beEng in the middle of the Pogquasdsing Creek and in
tha dividing libe between the City of Philadelphia and the
County of Buckg, thence from the point of heginning and along
the original Southerly aide of sald highway, Noxth 82 degraes 10
ninutes East 586.67 feet to a cormer of remaining land of
Margaret M. FPleigchut which ia ahout to be conveyad, thenae by
gaid land f£rom which this ip taken the thrae follewing courses
and diptances, viz: (1) South 7 /degrees 33 minutes Raet 158.07
feet to a cormer, thence (2) North 82 degrees 16 minutes Rast
116,65 feet to & cormeyr, thence (3) South 22 degrees A7 minutes
Rast 206.32 feat to a point in the middle of the 0ld Lincoln
Righway (at this point 33 feet wide); thence along the middle
thereof, South 219 degrees 49 minutes West 87.72 feot to an angle,
thence still along the middle thereof, South 65 degrees 36
minutes Weat 49 feet to a point in the middle of the Poguesaing
Creek being also in the dividing line between the City of
Philasdelphia and the County of Bucks, thence running paxtly up
the middle of sald cxesk along said dividing line by its various
courses for a distance of 955 feet more ox less to the place of
beginning.

BEING the same premiges which Jopcph Pleischubt and Margaret
Plelschut, husband and wifa, by Indenture bearing date the 12th
day of September, A.D. 1995 and racorded in the Office of the
Recorder of Deeds &c., in and for the County of Bucks, aforesald,
in Land Reaord Book 1130 page 195, granted and conveyed uato
Chandrakant Patel and Usha C, Patal, husband and wife, in fee.

BEING PARCEL NO. 2-10-1-1.
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A“b the saud Graalor do  heteby covenant to and with the seid Grantee that . the said

Grantor SHALL ond WILL.
« Wertant and forevet Defend the herein above

described premises, with the heredilaments and sppurtenonces, unlo the said Graniee

and assigns, againsl Lhe said Grantor and against every other person lawfully claiming or who shall herenfter clamm

the same or any pact thereof, by, from or under him, her, Ahem or nay of them.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said G has sed these pres to b.l'."duh executed, the doy and yeor fust
above wrilten. : *
SEALED AND PELIVERED In the Piesence _o[:
BEaL

KANT PATEL

1 f’l{ W
USHA C. PATEL

“ CHA
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Siate of PENnsylvania Cousty of Philadelphia
On this (e day of December 1997, befoce me, the
undersigned officer, peisonally appeared Chandrakant Patel & Usha C. Patel
kaowa to me (ot satisfactonly proven) to be the person whose nameS are subscribed to the within

wstcument and scknowledged thet they exccuted the same (or the“puipSses theieip contuned
R @_ ADakBmm
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e u 1 = M ~ § %U N> Proposed Building Setback Line
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3. THESE LAND DEVELOPMENT PLANS HAVE BEEN PREPARED IN OUTDOOR bAD! M 1 _ ~ RoLm Proposed Area of Full | i g el §§g
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5. THIS PLAN IS SUBJECT TO ANY AND ALL RIGHTS—OF—WAY, M RESTAURANT x N\ 1z - N z PORTE [ [ S~ (? (? (? ? \ PR ’ 3
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6. CURB CUTS AND HANDICAP RAMPS SIDEWALKS FOR WHEEL CHAIR i o OUTDOOR | A 4 Voo . /Ri-8 Pl —_— 1T} o
ACCESS SHALL BE PROVIDED AS SHOWN ON THE PLANS, AND / R SITTING | Lr7—af R7-8F 3/5%/ Q) z W ;
SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LATEST ADA Y i 2 o = %
(AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT) STANDARDS. — o 12 4 5 G =

] - T [e]

7. MONUMENTS SHALL BE PLACED IN THE GROUND AT A TIME v 1 0. LLl g pd S
SPECIFIED BY THE TOWNSHIP ENGINEER AFTER FINAL GRADING IS ‘ INDOOR POOL < — 8 1T} 3
COMPLETED. ANY MONUMENT OR IRON PIN DISTURBED DURING — ‘ | 2 = _e a (]
CONSTRUCTION SHALL BE RESET UPON THE COMPLETION OF — | = <l ONEWAY = < EI ;
CONSTRUCTION. NOPARKING : 3 S

PROPOSED 5 STORY HOTEL H R al N X 2 o =

8. THE LOCATION OF EXISTING UNDERGROUND UTILITIES CONTAINED rRo—1 || Rs-1 143 UNITS B \ = L (@) it D S

ON THESE PLANS HAVE BEEN OBTAINED BY FIELD SURVEY. 21 T [\ N NN N NN AN v NS S NN N ) | 2 -

COMPLETENESS OR ACCURACY OF THE LOCATION OF UTILITES A <= (18,277 SF FOOT PRINT) a o 119 < & O

CANNOT BE GUARANTEED. THE CONTRACTOR SHALL VERIFY ALL PROPOSED x & . E o

EXISTING SITE CONDITIONS, SURFACE AND SUBSURFACE, AND \ " DUMPSTER i Ol 24 o %o

SHALL NOTIFY THE ENGINEER IN THE EVENT OF DISCREPANCIES. (O ——PADS— of ™ =  30s 8%,

IT IS THE CONTRACTOR'S RESPONSIBILITY TO NOTIFY /)~ ~_ N o ® o Efg <38

UNDERGROUND UTILITY USERS FOR COMPLIANCE WITH } % ~ T~ W ~ . (] , OfE& =87

PENNSYLVANIA ACT 2008-121. PENNSYLVANIA ONE—CALL ~ 4, — ~_ I z L xllsp¥cg

SYSTEM SERIAL NUMBER 2013-1772344 HAS BEEN OBTAINED FOR ) S TRsg) ' v i 5 \_/ — o H3 ~E BN

DESIGN PURPOSES ONLY. \ N x x o — <o, \ PROPOSED 5 WIDE WALK [ i Typ. — T = olS8qua
— c— SR, T Y Zfoazz7

9. ALL CONTRACTORS WORKING ON THIS PROJECT SHALL BE ———_— e LOADING SRAGE ONE-WAY = O zlr-cz2%
RESPONSIBLE FOR INSURING THAT ALL CONSTRUCTION ACTIVITIES \ \ 12%40" o> . allcacaw
RELATED TO THIS PROJECT ARE PERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE
WITH ALL APPLICABLE OSHA (OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH \ — — N \ DOADING SPAGE
ADMINISTRATION) STANDARDS. - /\ 2x40! J IRNEV DATE REVISION

M Q.

10. ALL PROPOSED UTILITIES SHALL BE UNDERGROUND. {?\o ~ \ . . SROPOSED 5 WIDE WALK 1 |maY 16, 2023 REVISED PROP. BLDG PER CLIENT

11. THIS PROJECT SHALL BE SERVED BY PUBLIC WATER AND SEWERS. 2 el - / \ \ 2 |uun 22, 2023 REVISED PER CLIENT

12. DURING CONSTRUCTION, THE PROPERTY OWNER SHALL BE 4 I~ 3 |Ave 22 2025 REVISED PER CLENT
RESPONSIBLE TO RESTORE ANY PAVING, CURBING, ETC... THAT IS L0 T~ ‘62 4 |oct. 9. 2023 REVISED PER CLIENT
DISTURBED DURING REPAIR AND/OR MAINTENANCE OF ANY Vi & ,9[ .

UTILITIES. "’/é S o 9C. 9 G. EZS 5 |oct. 23, 2023 REVISED PER CLIENT
‘Zg/y 14 o O . 6 |Nov. 9, 2023 REVISED PER CLIENT

13. ALL PROPOSED SIGNAGE SHALL BE IN ACCORDANCE WITH 0S°1Z /”f' > @0 S

BENSALEM TOWNSHIP ZONING ORDINANCE AND APPROPRIATE ‘ “<$ ¢ “:6’ !
PERMITS MUST BE OBTAINED FROM THE DEPARTMENT OF . M. LS $8S Q=Y 2, 3
LICENSES AND INSPECTIONS. Sign lLegend S

1 - - 9

14. ALL CURB RADII TO BE 5 FT. UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED ON THE Series # Remarks Q
PLANS. R1-1 Stop Sign 30" x 30" “—\ T

15. NO HAZARDOUS MATERIALS SHALL BE ON SITE. R7-8 Reserved Parking Sign 12 x 18 < "

R7-8P Van Accessible Sign 127 x 6 [Ce) 12
16. NO NOXIOUS ENVIRONMENTAL EFFECT SHALL BE GENERATED ON R7-8F Reserved Parking Penalties Sign 127 x 187 v
SITE. R3—-7-1R All Traffic Must Turn Right 30" x 30” =z =
R5—1 Do Not Enter 30" x 30 = "

17. NO OFFENSIVE ODORS OR GLARES SHALL BE GENERATED ON SITE. Y
15

18. NO USE SHALL BE PERMITTED THAT WOULD BE NOXIOUS OR
OFFENSIVE TO THE IMMEDIATE SURROUNDING AREA BY REASON OF PARKING REQUIREMENTS 100- 4 16
SMOKE, GAS, VIBRATION, NOISE OR WHICH CONSTITUTES A PUBLIC DESCRIPTION SECTION — \’?"ZOODPM/A/ 17
HAZARD BY FIRE, EXPLOSION OR OTHERWISE. —_—

HOTEL OR MOTEL 18
19. ALL TREE PROTECTION FENCING SHALL BE INSPECTED BY THE ONE (1) SPACE PER EACH GUEST ROOM 1 SPACE * 143 o
TOWNSHIP PRIOR TO INITIATION OF ANY CONSTRUCTION. PLUS ANY REQUIRED ADDITIONAL SPACES | 232-586.(C)(3) | RooMS = 143
FOR PERMITTED USES WITHIN THE HOTEL -
" OR MOTEL SPACES REQD 20
20. BENCHMARK: RM 501—1, ELEVATION 119.30, 3" DISC PDH,
LOCATED ON THE SOUTH BRIDGE WALL AT THE WEST END.
DRIVE-THRU RESTAURANT THE FOLLOWING VARIANCE AND SPECIAL EXCEPTION FROM THE BENSALEM
21. A PORTION OF THE SITE IS LOCATED WITHIN THE 100-YEAR ONE PER EMPLOYEE PLUS EITHER ONE (2,428 SF/50)*1 = TOWNSHIP ZONING ORDINANCE ARE REQUESTED:
FLOODPLAIN AS DEPICTED ON THE FEDERAL FLOOD INSURANCE FOR EVERY TWO SEATS OR ONE PER50 | 232-586.(c)(3) | 49 REQ. SPACES
RATE MAPS FOR BUCKS COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA, MAP NO. SQUARE FEET OF FLOOR SPACE DEVOTED : SECTION VARIANCE
TO PATRON USE, WHICHEVER IS 232-380(14) TO ALLOW A 5 STORY HOTEL/MOTEL ON A LOT WITH AN .
42017C0501F, EFFECTIVE DATE MAY 18, 1999. AU e RNV . c TO ALLOW A S STORY HOTELMOTEL ON ALOT Wit EXI?'&NFE; ZARCEL INFO./

22. ALL EXISTING PAVEMENT ON—SITE SHALL BE PATCHED AS NEEDED LANE OF FIVE SPACES PER DRIV THAU hoRES DEED BOGI o001 o247

AND A WEARING COURSE OVERLAY SHALL BE APPLIED. ) 5 EMPLOYEES 232-380.(14)c A SPECIAL EXCEPTION TO PERMIT A FIVE-STORY HOTEL ) "
ON A HC-1 LOT. e
THE FOLLOWING VARIANCE AND SPECIAL EXCEPTION FROM THE b .
23. TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS MUST BE POSTED ON PENNDOT TOTAL PARKING SPACES 232.409.3)a TO PERMIT A FRONT YARD SETBAGK FOR THE BENSALEM TOWNSHIP ZONING ORDINANCE WERE GRANTED ON I S ( A/ CURRENT ZONING: HC
APPROVED BREAKAWAY POSTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE MOST REGULAR PARKING SPACES 174 ' DRIVE-THRU RESTAURANT OF 74.46 FEET INSTEAD OF APRIL 07, 2022: AN ~— OWNER _of RECORD: /
FI<P &% -
RECENT VERSION OF THE TC—8700 SERIES IN PENNDOT HANDIGAP SPAGES N THE REQUIRED 75 FEET. O IXF %9 o~
PUBLICATION 111M SECTION VARIANCE_ S229 . A < PURVI LLC
. TOTAL PARKING SPACES 182 SPACES REQUIRED 197 232-586.(0)3) 1O PERMIT 182 PARKING SPAGES INSTEAD OF THE 232-353.(b) TO PERMIT A DIGITAL BILLBOARD FACE TO REPLACE QQ x C‘)D . «<) % 1752 WELLINGTON DRIVE
) AN EXISTING NON-DIGITAL BILLBOARD FACE O -

24. ALL TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNS SHALL BE POSTED IN ACCORDANCE REQUIRED 197 SPACES. WITHOUT THE REMOVAL OF ANOTHER NON- DIGITAL \’g;?é’,’ N “FLog LANGHORNE, PA 19047
WITH THE 2009 MUTCD AND TI,—,|E MOST RECENT VERSION OF . THE FOLLOWING WAIVERS FROM THE BENSALEM TOWNSHIP LAND DEVELOPMENT ?’g_bVBI\E)SAI-iTPE) FROM ANOTHER LOCATION IN THE © \

PENNDOT PUBLICATION 236M, "HANDBOOK OF APPROVED SIGNS™. AND SUBDIVISION ORDINANCE WERE BEEN GRANTED AT A PUBLIC MEETING HELD ON THE FOLLOWING VARIANGES AND SPEGIAL EXCEFTION FROM THE BENSALEM SR APPLICANT: /
APRIL 21, 2014: 232-354.2(a) TO ALLOW BILLBOARD TO MAINTAIN WITHIN 25 FT :

25. ALL PROPOSED PEDESTRIAN FACILITIES REFLECTED ON THESE stoTon AR T ONING HEARING BOARD AT PUBLIO l e INOS LD ON HOVEMBER 7 2013 : OF PUBLIC RIGHT OF AWAY - AGAIN, THIS IS AN SAME AS ABOVE
PLANS SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED TO COMPLY WITH PENNDOT —— EXISTING CONDITION WHICH WE ARE IMPROVING
DESIGN MANUAL 2, CHAPTER 6 AND PENNDOT STANDARDS FOR 2014109 T G S e e SECTION VARIANGE WITH THE MINOR RELOCATION OF THE SIGN. _ - \ - LAND
ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION, PUBLICATION 72M, RC—67M AND U.S. CULVERTS, BRIDGES, RAILROADS, OR OTHER MANMADE 232-380(13)0.2 TO ALLOW A CANOPY PROJECTION OF 46.3 FEET FROM 232.354(13)c TO PERMIT THE SIGN FACE TO BE 100 % DIGITAL: / \ — —

ACCESS BOARD, PUBLIC RIGHT—OF—WAY ACCESSIBILITY GUIDELINES FEATURES WITHIN 400 FEET OF THE BOUNDARIES. THE RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE INSTEAD OF THE REQUIRED 75 TR AND, THE STANDARD SPEGIAL EXCEPTION GRITERIA
(PROWAG) AND ADA ACCESSIBILITY GUIDELINES OF BUILDINGS AND 201106, 1O ALLOW A AGGESS EASEMENT LESS THAN HFTY 60 WE HAVE TO MEET FOR THE INSTALLATION OF A CITY OF PHILADELPHIA 30 0 15 30
FACILITIES (ADAAG), ’ FEET IN WITH ALONG THE POQUESSING CREEK 232-380(13) TO ALLOW A 4 STORY HOTEL/MOTEL ON A LOT WITH AN DIGITAL BILLBOARD.

' AREA OF 5.03 ACRES INSTEAD OF THE REQUIRED 6.0 SPEGIAL EXCEPTION ZON | N G: H C_’] , H | GH WAY COM M ERC| A|_ D| STR| CT

26. ALL AFFECTED TRAFFIC SIGNAL EQUIPMENT MUST BE UPGRADED 201-106(c)2) TO NOT REQUIRE ONE (1) STREET TREE PER 20 FEET. ACRES 232714003 TO PERMIT AN ELECTRONIC GRAPHIC DISPLAY
TO THE TOWNSHIP'S SIGNAL SPECIFICATIONS, THIS INCLUDES, BUT 201-108(c)(3)a. TO PERMIT A ONE-WAY ACCESS DRIVE WITH A WIDTH OF 232-380.(13)c.2 TO ALLOW A SIDE YARD OF 52 FEET ALONG THE g'llél}i%’f':) IN THE HIGHWAY COMMERCIAL EX|ST|NG USES HOTEI—/MOTEI—’ USED CAR I—OT GRAPHIC SCALE
NOT LIMITED TO VIDEO DETECTION. TWENTY (20 FEET INSTEAD OF THE AEQUIED POQUESSING CREEK INSTEAD OF THE REQUIRED 75 e PROPOSED USES: HOTEL/MOTEL; DRIVE—THRU RESTAURANT

27. PARKING FOR THE EXISTING SMALL OFFICE IS PROVIDED ON TAX 201-108(c)4)a TO PERMIT THE ACCESS DRIVE O HAVE A MINIMUM RADIUS 232-57(a)(1)b. TO ALLOW A WOODLANDS DISTURBANCE OF 100 % ORDINANCE WERE GRANTED BY THE BENSALEM TOWNSHIP ZONING S K E T C ||=|| P LA
MAP PARCEL 02-010-001. OF TEN (10) FEET INSTEAD OF THE REQUIRED 20 FEET. INSTEAD OF THE ALLOWABLE 50 %. TO BE REAFFIRMED HEARING BOARD ON OCTOBER 7, 2004: REQUIREMENT SECTION REQUIRED EXISTING PROPOSED

_ o SECTION VARIANCE
B I N CerviCes Wil B o) TheS SITE OTHER THAN 201-110.6) TO NOT REQUIRE CURS ALONG OLD LINGOLN HIGHWAY, FazesmEar T 510% SLOPES INSTEAD OF THE ALLOWABLE 40 %5 252-360(1 3. TO ALLOW A HOTEL OR MOTEL USE, MINIMUM LOT AREA 232-380.(14)c 7.50 AC 5.03 AC 5.03 AC
: ' TO BE REAFFIRMED MINIMUM LOT WIDTH 232—409.(1) 75 FT 591.62 FT. 591.62 FT
232-380(13)c.2 TO ALLOW A CANOPY PROJECTION OF 51 FEET .
29. PROJECT IS SUBJECT TO AN IMPACT FEE AS DETERMINED BY THE 201-111.3) TO NOT REQUIRE SIDEWALK ALONG LINCOLN HIGHWAY 232-57(2)(2b TO NOT REQUIRE A MINIMUM 50 FOOT WETLAND © FROM THE RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE INSTEAD OF THE WETLANDS CERTIFICATION 33.02 FT* HI | I—TO NJ T R UI H OT E I—
(S.R. 0001) AND OLD LINCOLN HIGHWAY. (@) MINIMUM FRONT YARD 232-380.(14)c.2 75 FT . 74.46 FT
IMPACT FEE ADVISORY COMMITTEE. THIS FEE IS TO BE PAID TO BUFFER MEASURED FROM THE WETLAND VEGETATION REQUIRED 75 FEET I . HEREBY CERTIFY THAT | AM QUALIFIED TO IDENTIFY B E N SALE M TOWN S H I P
THE TOWNSHIP AT THE TIME OF BUILDING PERMIT APPLICATION. 201-111.(p) TO NOT REQUIRE A MINIMUNM FOUR (4) FOOT WIDE OR THE LIMIT OF WET SOILS, WHICHEVER IS SHORTER; WETLANDS IN THE C MINIMUM SIDE YARD 232-380.(14)c.2 75 FT 22.44 FT* 75.92 FT.
PLANING SRIP BETWEEN THE GURB AND SIDEVWALK TO PERMIT A DISTURBANCE OF 40 % OF THE WETLAND (13) BUCKS COUNTY P Al
: BUFFER INSTEAD OF THE ALLOWABLE 20 %.TO BE AREA OF 5.03 ACRES INSTEAD OF THE CONDUCTED A FIELD INSPECTION OF THIS SITE ON , TO VERIFY THAT ALONG POQUESSING CREEK 75 FT N/A 75.30 FT. N
30. A BLANKET EASEMENT OVER THE ENTIRE SITE SHALL BE GRANTED 2011124 TO ALLOW THE EDGE OF PARKING AREA TO BE GLOSER REAFFIRMED. REQUIRED 6.0 ACRES THE WETLANDS SHOWN ON THIS PLAN ACCURATELY REFLECT WHAT | DETERMINED IN THE =
ggN?'lpAvliﬁsaA-II;ICI)-ICI)AI_ITELSOWIFFCI)\IRI;C?JSEL/JARI’?EY ACCESS AND SAMPLNG OF e THAN THE MINIMUM WIDTH OF SEVEN FEET TO THE THE FOLLOWING VARIANCES FROM THE BENSALEM TOWNSHIP ZONING FIELD. MINIMUM REAR YARD 232-380.(14)c.2 75 FT N/A N/A PRAw BY: HAD CHECKED BY:
( ) OUTSIDEWALL OF THE NEAREST BUILDING. 232-587.(1) LC;TAIE_IA_SVC\)/';ATI'__'CIJEARDEIE%;PE?)C;EQCSEQJE?TBYT?gEET gsfé’r,\fgggxgchlijGSg\’);\EASEBRY“BF,iI;OBOESI\:ISALEMTOWNSHIPZONING MAXIMUM IMPERVIOUS SURFACE 232-380.(14)c.1 60% 50% 56.26% A _
2011120 TO NOT FEQUIRE AL PARKING AREAS AND ACCESS REAFFIRVED. | stomon VARIANGE SIGNATURE DATE MAXIMUM BUILDING COVERAGE 232—380.(14)c.1 30% 6.14% 10.16% P I PROVECT Mo
232-57(a)2)b TO REQUIRE A MINIMUM 100 FOOT WETLANDS _ - fE E ;
232-380.(13)c A SPECIAL EXCEPTION TO PERMIT A FOUR-STORY BUFFER MEASURED FROM THE WETLAND DlSTANCE BETWEEN BUlLDlNGS 232 380(1 4)0'3 40 FT 8543 FT 15839 FT PLAN DAT-E: 1
= G ON O O SOILS,
HOTEL ON A HC-1 LOT. $H|ELECES|32JSETE¥IT FWET 1L *NDICATES AN EXISTING NON—CONFORMITY [ APR ']’]’ 2023 SEETNe 1 OF 1




BUCKS COUNTY TAX MAP

|+

COMPILED BY AERO AENVICE CONPOMATION ~ PHILADELPHIA, PENNSYLVANIA

SCALE- |"» 100’

+

PARCELS ot

THIS MAP PREPARED FOR ASSESSMENT PURPOSES ONLY. ' IT I8'NOT A, ). o
PROPERTY MAR AND I8 NOT DESIGNED YO FROVIDE ENGINKRRING DATA, oG




JEFFREY P. GARTON
DOUGLAS C. MALONEY
THOMAS J. PROFY, IV*t
FRANCIS X. DILLON

JOHN A. TORRENTE*
STEVEN M. JONES
MICHAEL J. MEGINNISS
BREANDAN Q. NEMEC*
BRENDAN M. CALLAHAN*
BRADLEY R. CORNETT*
SEAN M. GRESH

BRYCE H. McGUIGAN*
TRACY L. CASSEL-BROPHY*
CHRIS LITTLE SIMCOX*
BRENDAN G. CORRIGAN*
KIMBERLY N. BARRON
CHLOE M. BOUDAZIN
CHELSEY D. JACKMAN

*Member of PA & NJ Bars
tMaster of Laws (Taxation)
~“Member of PA & NY Bars

680 MIDDLETOWN BOULEVARD
P.O. BOX 308
LANGHORNE, PENNSYLVANIA 19047-0308
TELEPHONE: 215.750.0110
FAX: 215.750.0954

MICHAEL J. MEGINNISS, ESQUIRE
mmeginniss@begleycarlin.com

January 17, 2024

OF COUNSEL

SCOTT A. PETRI

FRANK A. FARRY
THOMAS E. HORA
ALLEN W. TOADVINE
TRACY P. HUNT
PAMELA A. VAN BLUNK*
KATHARINE J. WEEDER*

NEW HOPE OFFICE

123 W. BRIDGE STREET
NEW HOPE, PA 18938
215.862.0701

VIA EMAIL - kfarrall@bensalempa.gov
and HAND DELIVERY

Bensalem Township

Building and Planning Department
2400 Byberry Road

Bensalem, PA 19020

ATTN: Ken Farrall, Director

RE:  Purvi, LLC - 2277 OId Lincoln Highway - TMP No. - 02-010-001-001

Dear Mr. Farrall:

Please accept for filing on behalf of Purvi, LLC the enclosed application for variances on
the above-referenced property. Accordingly, enclosed please find thirteen (13) copies of the
Application and Plan, with related documents, along with our firm’s check in the amount of
$200.00 representing the filing fee.

In the event anything further is required, please let me know.

As always, thank you for your consideration.

Véry truly yours,

\Y\ AN
.\‘ 7 m

ichael J. Me

MJM/erg
Enclosures
cc(w/enc): Loretta V. Alston (via email - lalston@bensalempa.gov)

www.begleycarlin.com



	PANWALA (Lincoln Motel) - Bensalem Township ZHB Appplication
	PANWALA (Lincoln Motel) - Deed
	PANWALA (Lincoln Motel) - Sketch Plan
	PANWALA (Lincoln Motel) - Tax Map
	PANWALA (Lincoln Motel) - ltr to Ken Farrall enc. Bensalem Township ZHB Appeal



